Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

RMP22-000988
RMP22-000989
RMP22-000990
RMP22-000991
RMP22-000992

RMP22-000993
RMP22-000994

RMP22-000995

RMP22-000996
RMP22-000997
RMP22-000998

RMP22-000999

RMP22-001000
RMP22-001001
RMP22-001002

2950 GOLF RD

3004 HAWK LN

1460 GOLF RD

3601 ORIOLE LN
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR
3716 DOVE ST
WEBER NO 62

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
4724 ARBOR DR
5500 ASTOR LN

2306 ALGONQUIN RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
106 MAYBERRY CT
4722 ARBOR DR
2251 FOREST AVE
2413 GEORGE ST
3266 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3325 KIRCHOFF RD
1700 HICKS RD
3719 BLUEBIRD LN

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
IMPROPER SECURITY
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
BURGLARY

EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STOLEN AUTO
THREAT
LOUD MUSIC

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/9/2022 7:08:18 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022

RMP22-001003

RMP22-001004
RMP22-001005

RMP22-001006

RMP22-001007

RMP22-001008
RMP22-001009

RMP22-001010

RMP22-001011
RMP22-001012

RMP22-001013

5510 ARROWWOOD LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2850 GOLF RD

2905 MEADOW DR
4601 MAGNOLIA DR
3004 HAWK LN
APPROX LOC: IRIS AVE
2203 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2308 FULLE
ST

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

APPROX LOC:4302 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

4373 LINCOLN AVE
APPROX LOC:2904
ORIOLE LN

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
1900 GOLF RD
ALGONQUIN RD /

CARRIAGEWAY DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

THEFT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

911 INFO CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

2/9/2022 7:08:18 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
21812022 EUCLID AVE / PLUM 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD

2/9/2022 7:08:18 AM



