



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/8/2022	RMP22-000988	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/8/2022	RMP22-000989	3004 HAWK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000990	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000991	3601 ORIOLE LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000992	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000993	3716 DOVE ST	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000994	WEBER NO 62	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/8/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000995	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/8/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-000996	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022	RMP22-000997	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022	RMP22-000998	106 MAYBERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/8/2022	RMP22-000999	2251 FOREST AVE	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022		2413 GEORGE ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
2/8/2022		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001000	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022	RMP22-001001	1700 HICKS RD	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022	RMP22-001002	3719 BLUEBIRD LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/8/2022		5510 ARROWWOOD LN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022		2850 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001003	2905 MEADOW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/8/2022		4601 MAGNOLIA DR	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001004	3004 HAWK LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001005	APPROX LOC: IRIS AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/8/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001006	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2308 FULLE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001007	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001008	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001009	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001010	4373 LINCOLN AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2904 ORIOLE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001011	1900 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/8/2022	RMP22-001012	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/8/2022	RMP22-001013	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/8/2022		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/8/2022		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT